SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No. 313/2019

GAGAN JINDAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14-11-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv. M/s. UNUC Legal LLP

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matter along with W.P. (Crl.) No. 298 of 2019 which is listed as Item No. 25 before Court No. 4 on 15.11.2019.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER